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LAST 23.01.2016 TWSLS

WEEK TSLS

1 new Leon Larregui 440

 Locos 440

WOC 1 1 week at number one

PP 1 HIGHEST NEW ENTRY
2 2 Honne 100

 Gone Are The Days 816

WOC 6 4 weeks at number one

PP 1 MOST WEEK'S DIGITAL SALES

3 9 Breakbot 92

 Get Lost 437

WOC 5

PP 2

4 4 Shameboy P 80

 Be With You 1625

WOC 11 2 weeks at number one

PP 1

5 6 Coldplay 80

 Adventure Of A Lifetime 872

WOC 10

PP 4

6 11 DNCE 80

 Cake By The Ocean 282

WOC 3

PP 2

7 7 Prince 78

 1000 X's & O's 873

WOC 11

PP 7

8 10 Giorgio Moroder Feat. Foxes 77

 Wildstar 6P 4037

WOC 25 10 weeks at number one

PP 1

9 8 Alvvays 74

 Red Planet 956

WOC 9

PP 2

10 5 Adele G 71



 Million Years Ago 1097

WOC 9 1 week at number one

PP 1

11 12 Doe Paoro G 71

 Nostalgia 1251

WOC 15

PP 4

12 15 Chris Brown 69

 Zero 604

WOC 11

PP 12

13 18 Emin Feat. Nile Rodgers P 62

 Boomerang 1 week at number one 1524

WOC 12

PP 1

14 1 David Bowie 61

 Absolute Beginners 203

WOC 2 1 week at number one

PP 1

15 29 Meghan Trainor 58

 Title 250

WOC 5

PP 15

16 22 The School 57

 All I Want From You Is Everything 671

WOC 15

PP 16

17 19 Great Mountain Fire 57

 The Magic 329

WOC 8

PP 17

18 14 Craig David Feat. Krys Ivory & Ryan Leslie 56

 Next To Ya 2P 2146

WOC 21

PP 2

19 16 Newton Faulkner 54

 Get Free 350

WOC 7

PP 16

20 13 Honne 7P 53

 Coastal Love 4523

WOC 37 6 weeks at number one

PP 1



21 21 Drake P 53

 Hotline Bling 1665

WOC 17 1 week at number one

PP 1

22 17 Delegate 50

 Want You To Stay 979

WOC 14

PP 8

23 27 Gwen Stefani 46

 Used To Love You 695

WOC 12

PP 14

24 28 Beach House P 45

 Space Song 1509

WOC 18

PP 2

25 23 Michael Buble 44

 The More You Give (The More You'll Have) 350

WOC 5

PP 2

26 26 MC Lyte Feat. Xscape 44

 Keep On Keepin' On 3P 2536

WOC 27 1 week at number one

PP 1

27 20 Low 44

 Lies 173

WOC 3

PP 16

28 24 Parov Stelar 42

 Keep This Fire Burning 702

WOC 8 2 weeks at number one

PP 1

29 34 Foxes 42

 Better Love 348

WOC 10

PP 29

30 30 Andy Burrows 41

 Hearts And Minds 221

WOC 6

PP 30

31 33 Mariah Carey REN 40

 All I Want For Christmas Is You 614

WOC 11



PP 7

32 58 James Morrison 40

 Stay Like This 126

WOC 3

PP 22

33 35 J. Cole 2P 38

 Wet Dreamz 2096

WOC 32

PP 3

34 25 Maverick Sabre Feat. Chronixx 38

 Why 231

WOC 6

PP 25

35 3 Bruce Springsteen 35

 Streets Of Philadelphia 156

WOC 2 BIGGEST FALL
PP 3 down 32 places

36 51 Doe Paoro 34

 Wake Up In Nowhere 135

WOC 3

PP 17

37 42 Ane Brun 33

 Hanging 131

WOC 3

PP 23

38 41 Alexander Brown Feat. Jack Savoretti 32

 Jack In A Box 3 weeks at number one 2921

WOC 31 3P

PP 1

39 38 Wham! REN G 31

 Last Christmas 1039

WOC 17

PP 2

40 43 Ferdinand Weber x Shoffy G 31

 Lonely Up Here 1417

WOC 18

PP 3

41 40 Sam Smith 30

 Writing's On The Wall 827

WOC 13

PP 9

42 31 David Bowie 30

 Wild Is The Wind 78



WOC 2

PP 31

43 39 Digital Farm Animals G 29

 #True 2 weeks at number one 1392

WOC 15

PP 1

44 36 The School 26

 I Will See You Soon 132

WOC 3

PP 24

45 47 Lady Gaga G 25

 I Want Your Love 1092

WOC 15

PP 2

46 48 Carly Rae Jepsen G 24

 I Didn't Just Come Here To Dance 1238

WOC 17

PP 4

47 56 Bess Wright 24

 Strike It Up (Patricio AMC Deephouse Mix) 96

WOC 3

PP 39

48 44 Take That 23

 Amazing 705

WOC 16

PP 19

49 32 Sander Van Doorn & Moti 23

 Lost 71

WOC 2

PP 32

50 53 Empress Off 22

 Make Up 101

WOC 3

PP 31

51 55 Nate Ruess 21

 Grand Romantic 183

WOC 6

PP 35

52 45 Joss Stone 18

 Molly Town 800

WOC 15

PP 13

53 78 Jonathan Jeremiah 18



 Wild Fire 106

WOC 5

PP 49

54 64 Florence & The Machine 18

 Various Storms & Saints 101

WOC 5

PP 49

55 50 Josef Salvat 17

 Closer 474

WOC 10

PP 22

56 52 Beach House 17

 Beyond Love 268

WOC 10

PP 38

57 46 Birdy 16

 Keeping Your Head Up 47

WOC 2

PP 46

58 54 Chris Rea REN 15

 Driving Home For Christmas 581

WOC 14

PP 6

59 68 Beach House 15

 Wildflower 30

WOC 2

PP 59

60 79 Coeur De Pirate 15

 Crier Tout Bas 25

WOC 2

PP 60

61 89 Natas Loves You 15

 Got To Belong 70

WOC 6 HIGHEST CLIMB
PP 61 up 28 places

62 63 Jeff Lynne's ELO 15

 One Step At A Time 35

WOC 2

PP 62

63 new Miriam Bryant 15

 One Last Time 15

WOC 1

PP 63



64 80 Jon Malkin 15

 Bag Into Bag 25

WOC 2

PP 64

65 60 Birdy REN 14

 No Angel 314

WOC 13

PP 42

66 71 Bananarama 4P 14

 I Heard A Rumour 3496

WOC 44 2 weeks at number one

PP 1 MOST WEEKS ON CHART
67 65 Chvrches 12

 Afterglow 67

WOC 3

PP 48

68 61 Lana Del Rey 10

 Salvatore 30

WOC 2

PP 61

69 87 Andreya Triana 10

 It's Not Over 49

WOC 3

PP 50

70 new Take That 10

 Hey Boy 10

WOC 1

PP 70

71 57 Adele 9

 Hello 776

WOC 13

PP 4

72 84 Kwabs 9

 Fight For Love 89

WOC 5

PP 45

73 59 Sam Smith 8

 Leave Your Lover 966

WOC 18

PP 11

74 69 Seinabo Sey 7

 Sorry 94

WOC 6



PP 61

75 86 Years & Years 7

 Shine 69

WOC 5

PP 57

Certificates
1000 = Gold TWSLS This week's sales

1500 = Platinum TSLS Total sales

2000 = 2 Platinum

2500 = 3 Platinum WOC weeks on chart

3000 = 4 Platinum PP peak position

3500 = 5 Platinum

4000 = 6 Platinum most streamed song of the week

4500 = 7 Platinum

ETC










































